

APPLICATION FOR PAUPER DISPOSITION Gregg County Health Department

The undersigned hereby makes application for **cremation** at Gregg County's expense for the body of

	, and	d warrants that the information provided i
true and cor		·
<u>!</u>	NAME, ADDRESS, AND TELE	PHONE NUMBER OF APPLICANT(S):
NAME:		
TELEPHON	E NUMBER:	
	IDENTIFICATIO	ON OF DECENDENT(S):
FULL LEGA	L NAME:	
	AGE:	RACE:
		SS#:
MILITARY: _		
RELATIO	ONSHIP OF APPLICANT(S) TO	O DECEDENT (CIRCLE ONE):
 The d The d 	lecedent's surviving spouse lecedent's surviving adult child/ lecedent's surviving parent(s) lecedent's adult sibling(s)	'children*+

APPLICANT UNDERSTANDS AND AGREES THAT GREGG COUNTY HAS COMPLETE DISCRETION REGARDING THE METHOD OF DISPOSITION OF THE BODY BY CREMATION.

APPLICANT REQUESTS AND AUTHORIZES GREGG COUNTY TO INTER THE BODY OF THE DECEDENT WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO THE APPLICANT.

APPLICANT WARRANTS AND REPRESENTS THAT:

2.	Did the Decedent work or h Name of Company Life Insurance Nam Burial Insurance N Amount	Amount of S ne of Company	alary/income		
REGULAR BENEFITS, INCOME, ETC; RECEIVED BY THE DECEASED					
	Name of Source	How Often	Amount		
	Name of Source	How Often	Amount		
	Name of Source	How Often	Amount		
INFORMATION: Please provide any information you may be aware of as to the decedent's religious affiliations, or Veterans status: **DECEDENT'S:** INCOME / RESOURCES**					
A.	Savings/Checking Account	Bank Information			
В.	CashSource_				
C.	Go Fund Me Account	Amount			
D.	Property Value				
E.	Vehicles, Trailers, Boats, etc.	Make/Model	Value		
F.	401 (K), Pension Funds	Amount Comp	pany		

❖ IF APPLICANT FAILS TO MAKE A GOOD FAITH EFFORT TO REVEAL INFORMATION ABOUT THE SURVIVING RELATIVES RESOURCES, THE COUNTY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO "DISALLOW" (DENY) THE APPLICATION ON THE GROUNDS OF INNSUFFICENT INFORMATION SUPPLIED TO DETERMINE "PAUPER" STATUS OF THE DECEASED.

Gregg County Pauper Disposition Acknowledgement

I,	am applying for financial assistance			
with a Pauper Cremation.				
The deceased,				
	<u>io</u> money, financial assets or life			
insurance to cover the expense.				
Deceased <u>was</u> a resident of Gregg Count	ty			
Deceased <u>died</u> in Gregg County				
Deceased will be at a licensed Gregg County Funeral Establishment				
Cremation will be provided by a licensed Gregg County Funeral Establishment				
Financial assistance for a Pauper Cremat	tion is <u>not</u> a supplement			
I,	also <u>do not</u> have the financial			
resources or means to pay for this expense.				
intentionally withholding any information from Gr charges being filed against me. I acknowledge t Gregg County Guidelines and Fraud Policy (incli	that I have received my own copy of the			
Signature	Date			
State of				
County				
This instrument was acknowledged before me o	n,20			
Ву				
	Notary Public's Signature			
(Seal)	My Commission Expires			